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Congressional Candidate Table 6a

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
DORNAN, ROBERT K
ROSTENKOWSKI, DAN
PORTMAN, ROBERT JONES
FOLEY, THOMAS S
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P II
FROST, MARTIN
GINGRICH, NEWT
FAZIO, VIC
BARCA, PETER WILLIAM
LOWEY, NITA M
MARGOLIES-MEZVINSKY, MARJORIE
FARR, SAM
SCHENK, LYNN
DINGELL, JOHN D
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
HARMAN, JANE
MURTHA, JOHN P
THOMPSON, BENNIE
ZIMMER, RICHARD A
GEJDENSON, SAM
BREWSTER, BILL K
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
MATSUI, ROBERT T
RANGEL, CHARLES B
LUCAS, FRANK D
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
BLUTE, PETER |
MINETA, NORMAN Y
WILSON, CHARLES
MORAN, JAMES PATRICK
DEUTSCH, PETER
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
HOAGLAND, PETER
ZELIFF, WILLIAM H JR
MANN, DAVID S
ACKERMAN, GARY LEONARD
BAKER, WILLIAM P
FURSE, ELIZABETH
LEVIN, SANDER
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
TALENT, JAMES M
GIBBONS, SAM M
KLEIN, HERBERT C
SHEPHERD, KAREN F
BONILLA, HENRY
COSTELLO, JERRY F
STARK, FORTNEY PETE
LEHMAN, RICHARD H

January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1994

State District

MO
CA
IL
OH
WA
MA
TX
GA
CA
WI
NY
PA
CA
CA
Mi
MD
CA
PA
MS
NJ
CT
OK
TN
CA
NY
OK
MA
MA
MA
CA
TX
VA
FL
Mi
NE
NH
OH
NY
CA
OR
Mi
MA
MO
FL
NJ
uT
TX
IL
CA
CA

03
46
05
02
05
08
24
06
03
01
18
13
17
49
16
05
36
12
02
12
02
03
06
05
15
06
07
09
03
15
02
08
20
10
02
01
01
05
10
01
12
05
02
11
08
02
23
12
13
19

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
1,757,828
1,323,682
1,271,092
1,146,106
1,138,701
1,107,317
1,071,074
1,070,742
1,043,509
1,020,091

999,395
918,046
857,112
855,856
808,383
806,808
799,939
751,881
745,711
739,524
737,936
728,191
712,907
702,757
702,241
684,974
676,994
670,316
669,883
665,273
655,024
654,814
643,691
633,616
633,375
624,948
620,357
612,207
606,494
603,932
603,586
585,375
569,406
567,975
562,580
560,998
555,753
552,445
549,468
548,437



